
Visit of the Château and garden

Adult (from 18)

Student and job seekers

Child under 6

Disabled person

Member of the Friends of 
Vaux-le-Vicomte association

2020

Child (from 6 to 17)

Daytime visit Saturday - Daytime visit and 
candlelit evening

Garden only Château 
and garden

Garden only
Château 

and garden

8€

8€

8€

Free

5€

Free Free Free Free

Free Free Free

16,90€

14,90€

11€

11€

15€

15€

15€

5€

19,90€

17,90€

14€

14€

Only Candlelit visit tickets can be used on Saturdays. 

A documentaru proof will be asked for every reduced price (children, students, job seekers and disabled persons).


