

Visit of the Château and garden

Day		ne visit	Saturday - Daytime visit and candlelit evening	
2020	Garden only	Château and garden	Garden only	Château and garden
Adult (from 18)	8€	16,90€	15€	19,90€
Student and job seekers	8€	14,90€	15€	17,90€
Child (from 6 to 17)	8€	11€	15€	14€
Child under 6	Free	Free	Free	Free
Disabled person	5€	11€	5€	14€
Member of the Friends of Vaux-le-Vicomte association	Free	Free	Free	Free